Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-380 Outdoor Fanless Intelligent PC
Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 Processor
	� Intel® Core™ Ultra 5, 125H / 135H
	� Dual Channel DDR5 SODIMM, up to 48GB
	� 4 x HDMI display output, resolution up to 4K(3840 x 2160), HDMI 1 support
8K (7860 x 4320)

Digital Signage Player
DS-380
Ordering Information
Part Name Description
DS-3800F-U0A1E DS-380, 135H vPro, 2LAN, EDID, Barebones
DS-3800F-U1A1E DS-380, 125H, 2LAN, EDID, Barebones
DS-3800F-U1A2E DS-380, 125H, 2LAN, no EDID, Barebones
DS-3800F-U0A1U DS-380, 135H vPro, 2LAN, EDID, Barebones, MIT
DS-3800F-U1A1U DS-380, 125H, 2LAN, EDID, Barebones, MIT
DS-3800F-U1A2U DS-380, 125H, 2LAN, no EDID, Barebones, MIT
Note: RAM / Storage and Operating System bundled by request
Packing List
Part No. Description
- 1 x DS-380